Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115803 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series,
PCN 115803-00, Label,
New regulatory logo updates
Date of Publication: September 13, 2017
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Label
Forecasted Key Milestones:
Date Customer Must be Ready to Receive Post-Conversion Material: October  13, 2017
Description of Change to the Customer:
Intel Corporation will be making the following label changes to the Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series, and Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series, SKUs.
• The Intel® SSD DC P4500/4600 AICx4, will have the following label change.
Please see the following current and new label images for label updates:
Current Intel® SSD DC P4500/P4600 AICx4 Label
New Intel® SSD DC P4500/P4600 AICx4 Label
Please see affected SKUs listed in the Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes table below:
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKE020T701 954825
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKE020T710 954826
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKE040T701 954827
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKE040T710 954828
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKX040T701 950685
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKX040T710 954777
• The Intel® SSD DC P4500/4600 15mm, will have the following label change
Current 2.5” Intel® SSD DC P4500/P4600 15mm Label New 2.5” Intel® SSD DC P4500/P4600 15mm Label
 Please see affected SKUs listed in the Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes table below:
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE016T701 954967
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE016T710 954968
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE020T701 954806
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE020T710 954807
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE032T701 954969
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE032T710 954970
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX010T701 950688
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX010T710 954756
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX020T701 950689
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX020T710 954757
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX040T701 950690
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX040T710 954758
• The Intel® SSD DC P4500/4600 7mm, will have the following label change
Current 2.5” 7MM Label  New 2.5” 7MM  Label
Please see affected SKUs listed in the Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes table below:
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX010T7 957351
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX010T701 954764
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX020T7 957352
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX020T701 954766
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX040T7 957353
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX040T701 954980
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX500G7 957350
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX500G701 954762
Customer Impact of Change and Recommended Action:
There is no change to the form, fit, or function of the product.   The change is only to the labels used
in packaging.  Customers should be aware of the changes to the label and take appropriate actions to
accommodate the changes and avoid impact to their process.  Milestone dates are estimates and